
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS) 16 008 0300005
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 25,905,000.00 18,738,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044,643,000.00 25,905,000.00 0.0018,738,000.000.00 44,643,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592

1 2024-01-11

104102 2,437,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,437,000.00 2,437,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,437,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 59

2 2024-01-11

101406 1,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,221,000.00 1,221,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,221,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-BMB-B-24-00131563 2024-09-10

104102 112,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00112,000.00 112,000.00 0.000.000.00 112,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-B-24-00131734 2024-09-10

101101 754,917.00 (754,917.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 754,917.00 0.00(754,917.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-B-24-00194575 2024-12-23

Sub-Total 30,429,917.00 17,983,083.00 0.00 0.00 48,413,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,429,917.00 17,983,083.00 0.00 48,413,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

SARO-BMB-B-24-0002886 / PRC-CO-2024-05-0171 2024-05-13 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00911,251.81911,251.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 911,251.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 911,251.81

ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (MOOE) / PRC-CO-2024-12-
087

2 2024-07-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(207,792.54)0.00 (207,792.54) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (207,792.54) 0.00 0.00 (207,792.54)

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-087

3 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(122,813.15)0.00 (122,813.15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (122,813.15) 0.00 0.00 (122,813.15)

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-103

4 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00750,692.81750,692.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 750,692.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 750,692.81

SARO-BMB-B-24-0013165 / PRC-CO-2024-12-1035 2024-09-10 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041,539.0241,539.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,539.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,539.02

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-1196 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,170,000.001,170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,170,000.00

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-131

7 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,215.234,215.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,215.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,215.23

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-1528 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,083.0025,083.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,083.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,083.00

Sub-Total 2,902,781.87 (330,605.69) 0.00 0.00 2,572,176.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,902,781.87 (330,605.69) 0.00 2,572,176.180.00

33,332,698.87 17,652,477.31 0.00 0.00 50,985,176.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,985,176.180.000.0033,332,698.87 17,652,477.31Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 46,262,385.35 0.00 0.000.00 0.0028,609,908.04 0.00 46,262,385.350.00 28,609,908.04 17,652,477.3117,652,477.31

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 2,132,251.81 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,132,251.81 0.00 2,132,251.810.00 2,132,251.81 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,590,539.02 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,590,539.02 0.00 2,590,539.020.00 2,590,539.02 0.000.00
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